
Name of the Corporate Debtor- EMC Limited (in Liquidation)

Date of commencement of Liquidation - 21st November 2023

List of Stakeholders as on -  21st November 2023

(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

1 NA Aashish Kumar Jain 3,29,302.00       -                  3,29,302.00       35,203.00          Unsecured -                       -                        2,94,099.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

2 NA Achintya Ghosh 4,75,537.00       1,70,004.00    6,45,541.00       4,75,537.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,70,004.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books. Intt claim
rejected

3 NA Akash Sen 1,39,818.00       -                  1,39,818.00       86,491.00          Unsecured -                       -                        53,327.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books.

4 NA Alok Samanta 1,38,015.00       -                  1,38,015.00       1,19,952.00       Unsecured -                       -                        18,063.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books.

5 NA Aman Anand 52,914.00          52,914.00          52,914.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
6 NA Amit Agarwal 8,75,379.00       8,75,379.00       4,59,889.00       Unsecured -                       -                        4,15,490.00           -                  
7 NA Amit Saha 50,964.00          -                  50,964.00          4,108.00            Unsecured -                       -                        46,856.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
8 NA Amit Singh 3,02,355.00       -                  3,02,355.00       50,607.00          Unsecured -                       -                        2,51,748.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
9 NA Anil Kumar Dhar 10,50,000.00     -                  10,50,000.00     8,83,042.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,66,958.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
10 NA Anil Paswan 4,80,000.00       -                  4,80,000.00       4,80,000.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
11 NA Anindya Mukherjee 6,52,747.00       -                  6,52,747.00       6,52,747.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
12 NA Anirban Dey 4,00,267.86       -                  4,00,267.86       2,81,537.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,18,730.86           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
13 NA Ankit Kumar Das 52,500.00          -                  52,500.00          37,801.00          Unsecured -                       -                        14,699.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
14 NA Anoop Kr. Singh 1,84,000.00       -                  1,84,000.00       1,38,982.00       Unsecured -                       -                        45,018.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
15 NA Anup Paikar 1,68,545.35       -                  1,68,545.35       75,293.00          Unsecured -                       -                        93,252.35              -                  
16 NA Anup Samanta 1,57,010.00       -                  1,57,010.00       1,09,808.00       Unsecured -                       -                        47,202.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
17 NA Anupam Kumar Guha 18,67,132.00     8,96,223.00    27,63,355.00     3,17,276.00       Unsecured -                       -                        24,46,079.00         -                  Claim admitted as per

books
18 NA Arghya Ghosh 72,679.00          -                  72,679.00          72,679.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
19 NA Arjun Sharma 53,344.00          -                  53,344.00          53,344.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
20 NA Arun Kumar Yadav 3,46,992.00       -                  3,46,992.00       89,362.00          Unsecured -                       -                        2,57,630.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
21 NA Ashok Kr Mahato 43,500.00          -                  43,500.00          43,500.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure- A4
List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Page 6 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

22 NA Ashok Kumar 13,51,603.17     -                  13,51,603.17     3,99,634.00       Unsecured -                       -                        9,51,969.17           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

23 NA Ashoke Pushilal 87,057.00          -                  87,057.00          87,057.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
24 NA Asim Kumar Biswas 2,61,212.00       2,35,090.00    4,96,302.00       2,41,193.00       Unsecured -                       -                        2,55,109.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
25 NA Atanu Roy 55,964.00          -                  55,964.00          24,530.00          Unsecured -                       -                        31,434.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
26 NA Baban Prasad Singh 2,11,240.00       -                  2,11,240.00       2,11,240.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
27 NA Bidesh Kumar Laha 1,41,274.00       -                  1,41,274.00       1,41,274.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
28 NA Bijoy Majumder 35,770.00          -                  35,770.00          24,989.00          Unsecured -                       -                        10,781.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
29 NA Bikash Kali 

Bhattacharjee
1,34,550.00       -                  1,34,550.00       32,643.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,01,907.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
30 NA Bipin Kumar 60,427.00          -                  60,427.00          27,268.00          Unsecured -                       -                        33,159.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
31 NA Bishnu Pada Biswas 32,504.00          -                  32,504.00          32,504.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
32 NA Bishnupada Jana 1,26,000.00       -                  1,26,000.00       1,26,000.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
33 NA Biswanath Mallick 1,24,611.00       -                  1,24,611.00       30,732.00          Unsecured -                       -                        93,879.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
34 NA Brij Mohan Sharma 69,390.00          -                  69,390.00          69,390.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
35 NA Bubai Adak 42,469.00          -                  42,469.00          42,435.00          Unsecured -                       -                        34.00                     -                  Claim admitted as per

books
36 NA Chandan Chowdhury 90,776.00          77,099.00       1,67,875.00       47,363.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,20,512.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
37 NA Chandan Saha 2,33,416.00       2,33,416.00       95,480.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,37,936.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
38 NA Chetan Ashok Satam 1,31,034.00       -                  1,31,034.00       1,31,034.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
39 NA Chitran Dalui 29,313.00          -                  29,313.00          29,313.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
40 NA Dakshesh Subodh Shah 4,45,062.00       -                  4,45,062.00       4,44,357.00       Unsecured -                       -                        705.00                   -                  Claim admitted as per

books
41 NA Dayashankar Thakur 1,39,781.20       -                  1,39,781.20       19,742.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,20,039.20           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
42 NA Debashis Mondal 1,69,260.60       -                  1,69,260.60       1,10,042.00       Unsecured -                       -                        59,218.60              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
43 NA Debasis Mondal 2,99,308.00       -                  2,99,308.00       2,99,308.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
44 NA Debasis Pal 4,21,380.00       3,95,583.00    8,16,963.00       67,263.00          Unsecured -                       -                        7,49,700.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
45 NA Debasish Ghosh 76,706.00          -                  76,706.00          56,413.00          Unsecured -                       -                        20,293.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
46 NA Debjyoti Roy Kanjilal 66,844.00          -                  66,844.00          66,248.00          Unsecured -                       -                        596.00                   -                  Claim admitted as per

books
47 NA Debnath Ghosal 45,606.00          -                  45,606.00          45,606.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

Page 7 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

48 NA Deepak Anand 91,296.90          -                  91,296.90          91,296.90          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
49 NA Dhalchand Mahto 1,13,132.00       -                  1,13,132.00       1,05,535.00       Unsecured -                       -                        7,597.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
50 NA Dilip Kumar Sarkar 55,536.00          -                  55,536.00          46,631.00          Unsecured -                       -                        8,905.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
51 NA G. Muthamil Selvan 1,88,000.00       -                  1,88,000.00       67,637.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,20,363.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
52 NA Gopal Mondal 70,000.00          -                  70,000.00          -                     Unsecured -                       -                        70,000.00              -                  Gratuity amount to be

settled from gratuity
fund

53 NA Goutam Dey 96,000.00          -                  96,000.00          96,000.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
54 NA Harish Kotwani 11,25,000.00     -                  11,25,000.00     5,89,689.00       Unsecured -                       -                        5,35,311.00           -                  
55 NA Indrajit Sengupta 5,53,882.00       -                  5,53,882.00       4,65,203.25       Unsecured -                       -                        88,678.75              -                  Claim admitted

excluding interest amt
56 NA Indranil Mondal 3,31,950.00       -                  3,31,950.00       3,31,950.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
57 NA Jayanta Kumar 

Samadder
58,633.00          -                  58,633.00          58,633.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

58 NA Jeevan Prasad 89,300.00          -                  89,300.00          65,406.00          Unsecured -                       -                        23,894.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books

59 NA Jiban Krishna Dey 71,367.00          -                  71,367.00          71,367.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
60 NA Jitendra Kumar 

Choudhary
16,444.00          -                  16,444.00          7,183.00            Unsecured -                       -                        9,261.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
61 NA Joy Sarkar 3,32,959.00       -                  3,32,959.00       23,785.00          Unsecured -                       -                        3,09,174.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
62 NA Kamal Bera 1,07,847.00       -                  1,07,847.00       85,936.00          Unsecured -                       -                        21,911.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
63 NA Kartick Chandra Roy 28,667.07          -                  28,667.07          28,667.07          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
64 NA Kaushik Saha 93,760.00          35,000.00       1,28,760.00       62,176.00          Unsecured -                       -                        66,584.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
65 NA Krishnendu Mukherjee 3,33,335.00       -                  3,33,335.00       2,37,167.00       Unsecured -                       -                        96,168.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
66 NA Lalita Prasad Bisht 81,205.00          -                  81,205.00          77,503.00          Unsecured -                       -                        3,702.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
67 NA Madhumita 

Bhattacharya
1,91,424.00       1,60,933.00    3,52,357.00       1,68,030.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,84,327.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books. Interest rejected
68 NA Mahesh Kinkar Pandey 9,15,432.00       7,67,458.00    16,82,890.00     9,15,432.00       Unsecured -                       -                        7,67,458.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
69 NA Manas Bandyopadhyay 9,00,000.00       -                  9,00,000.00       1,68,627.00       Unsecured -                       -                        7,31,373.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
70 NA Manish Kaushik 1,90,662.00       -                  1,90,662.00       1,22,967.00       Unsecured -                       -                        67,695.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books

Page 8 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

71 NA Manjay Kumar 1,73,276.00       -                  1,73,276.00       1,71,408.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,868.00                -                  Claim admitted as per
books

72 NA Manoj Kumar 1,97,055.00       -                  1,97,055.00       1,97,055.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
73 NA Md. Abid Ali 17,500.00          -                  17,500.00          17,500.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
74 NA Md. Sohel Rana 47,900.00          -                  47,900.00          47,900.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
75 NA Mithun Banerjee 92,192.00          -                  92,192.00          92,192.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
76 NA Mithun Nayak 94,817.00          -                  94,817.00          38,725.00          Unsecured -                       -                        56,092.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
77 NA Noton Ghosh 1,71,015.00       -                  1,71,015.00       47,546.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,23,469.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
78 NA Om Prakash Prasad 43,000.00          -                  43,000.00          22,519.00          Unsecured -                       -                        20,481.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
79 NA Parmeshwar Mahto 2,72,538.00       -                  2,72,538.00       2,59,918.00       Unsecured -                       -                        12,620.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
80 NA Paromita Panda 20,000.00          14,400.00       34,400.00          20,000.00          Unsecured -                       -                        14,400.00              -                  Intt claim rejected
81 NA Partha Protim Bose 2,39,508.00       -                  2,39,508.00       2,39,508.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
82 NA Prabir Pramanik 1,99,659.00       -                  1,99,659.00       1,42,472.00       Unsecured -                       -                        57,187.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
83 NA Pradip Bhoumik 2,95,176.00       -                  2,95,176.00       2,10,650.00       Unsecured -                       -                        84,526.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
84 NA Pradipta Nandi 2,26,792.00       -                  2,26,792.00       42,268.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,84,524.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
85 NA Pranab Mitra 2,00,000.00       1,10,000.00    3,10,000.00       1,60,247.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,49,753.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
86 NA Prasad Ray 1,60,000.00       1,44,000.00    3,04,000.00       1,17,720.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,86,280.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
87 NA Praveen Kumar 85,000.00          52,244.00       1,37,244.00       32,167.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,05,077.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
88 NA Prosenjit Halder 44,092.00          56,780.00       1,00,872.00       12,627.00          Unsecured -                       -                        88,245.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
89 NA Prosenjit Saha 1,83,464.00       -                  1,83,464.00       1,35,106.00       Unsecured -                       -                        48,358.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
90 NA Prosenjit Sarkar 2,12,613.00       2,18,205.00    4,30,818.00       82,801.00          Unsecured -                       -                        3,48,017.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
91 NA R.G. Ramakrishnan 6,00,000.00       -                  6,00,000.00       5,56,386.00       Unsecured -                       -                        43,614.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
92 NA Rabindranath Pramanik 8,98,333.00       -                  8,98,333.00       6,57,603.00       Unsecured -                       -                        2,40,730.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
93 NA Rafique Ahmed 22,998.00          -                  22,998.00          22,868.00          Unsecured -                       -                        130.00                   -                  
94 NA Rahul Rao 30,008.00          -                  30,008.00          30,008.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
95 NA Raj Kamal Darjee 1,07,583.00       -                  1,07,583.00       1,07,583.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

Page 9 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

96 NA Raja Chakraborty 60,000.00          -                  60,000.00          59,945.00          Unsecured -                       -                        55.00                     -                  Claim admitted as per
books

97 NA Rajan Upadhyay 2,09,622.00       1,88,660.00    3,98,282.00       2,08,750.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,89,532.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

98 NA Rajendra Vasant Parab 1,43,316.00       -                  1,43,316.00       1,40,693.00       Unsecured -                       -                        2,623.00                -                  Claim admitted as per
books

99 NA Ranajit Gupta 6,79,295.00       -                  6,79,295.00       4,95,536.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,83,759.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

100 NA Rayees Ahmed 22,554.00          -                  22,554.00          22,424.00          Unsecured -                       -                        130.00                   -                  Claim admitted as per
books

101 NA Rudrajit Kundu 64,900.00          -                  64,900.00          64,900.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
102 NA Sachin Singh 3,57,960.00       -                  3,57,960.00       3,57,960.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
103 NA Salil Kumar Bhowmick 4,79,267.00       -                  4,79,267.00       4,46,751.00       Unsecured -                       -                        32,516.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
104 NA Samaresh Adhikary 71,451.00          -                  71,451.00          50,213.00          Unsecured -                       -                        21,238.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
105 NA Samir Ranjan Ghosh 

Dastidar
32,50,000.00     -                  32,50,000.00     22,70,027.00     Unsecured -                       -                        9,79,973.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
106 NA Sandip Samanta 70,432.00          -                  70,432.00          66,304.00          Unsecured -                       -                        4,128.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
107 NA Sanjay Maji 2,10,819.00       1,37,024.00    3,47,843.00       1,98,816.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,49,027.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
108 NA Sanjay Sinha 33,325.00          -                  33,325.00          33,325.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
109 NA Sankar Sarkar 1,81,506.00       1,44,544.00    3,26,050.00       1,13,794.00       Unsecured -                       -                        2,12,256.00           -                  
110 NA Sanket Rohit Shah 6,39,726.50       -                  6,39,726.50       6,39,726.50       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
111 NA Santosh Kumar Pandey 68,906.00          -                  68,906.00          68,906.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

112 NA Santosh Kumar Rai 7,18,991.00       -                  7,18,991.00       4,26,814.00       Unsecured -                       -                        2,92,177.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

113 NA Sasanka Jana 2,71,078.00       -                  2,71,078.00       2,69,676.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,402.00                -                  Claim admitted as per
books

114 NA Satya Narayan 
Chakraborty

90,000.00          -                  90,000.00          81,010.00          Unsecured -                       -                        8,990.00                -                  Claim admitted as per
books

115 NA Saurabh Varshney 1,38,690.00       -                  1,38,690.00       71,569.00          Unsecured -                       -                        67,121.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books

116 NA Shantanu Haldar 3,29,208.78       -                  3,29,208.78       34,990.00          Unsecured -                       -                        2,94,218.78           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

117 NA Sharique Rabbani 1,27,906.00       -                  1,27,906.00       1,10,076.00       Unsecured -                       -                        17,830.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books

118 NA Sheetal Banthia 80,028.00          1,04,808.00    1,84,836.00       66,168.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,18,668.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

119 NA Shovan Lal Ghosh 30,454.00          -                  30,454.00          30,454.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

Page 10 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

120 NA Shraban Pal 1,96,627.00       -                  1,96,627.00       1,57,851.00       Unsecured -                       -                        38,776.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books

121 NA Shubhabrata Majumdar 75,712.00          -                  75,712.00          75,712.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  

122 NA Shuvankar Dandapat 94,850.00          -                  94,850.00          64,992.00          Unsecured -                       -                        29,858.00              -                  Claim admitted as per
books

123 NA Snehangshu Mondal 1,73,851.00       93,240.00       2,67,091.00       1,11,980.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,55,111.00           -                  Claim admitted as per
books

124 NA Snehasish Mondal 67,950.00          -                  67,950.00          67,950.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
125 NA Somenath 

Bandyopadhyay
70,376.00          -                  70,376.00          60,962.00          Unsecured -                       -                        9,414.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
126 NA Somnath Das 65,940.00          -                  65,940.00          26,761.00          Unsecured -                       -                        39,179.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
127 NA Somnath Ray 1,19,129.00       -                  1,19,129.00       1,19,129.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
128 NA Sourav Sao 1,08,111.00       82,417.00       1,90,528.00       54,368.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,36,160.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
129 NA Srimanta Koley 2,44,598.00       -                  2,44,598.00       1,94,413.00       Unsecured -                       -                        50,185.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
130 NA Subal Halder 2,29,955.00       -                  2,29,955.00       94,477.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,35,478.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
131 NA Subha Guha 52,000.00          24,405.00       76,405.00          2,042.00            Unsecured -                       -                        74,363.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
132 NA Subhadeep Sensarma 1,18,000.00       -                  1,18,000.00       1,13,447.00       Unsecured -                       -                        4,553.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
133 NA Subhajit Adhikary 87,632.00          74,428.00       1,62,060.00       84,447.00          Unsecured -                       -                        77,613.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
134 NA Subhanjan Paul 1,73,134.00       -                  1,73,134.00       1,22,772.00       Unsecured -                       -                        50,362.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
135 NA Subhankar Maulik 18,965.00          -                  18,965.00          18,965.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
136 NA Subhasis Das 91,802.00          -                  91,802.00          -                     Unsecured -                       -                        91,802.00              -                  Amt. paid by Powergrid

on 21.12.22
137 NA Subhasish Sen 2,39,291.00       95,716.00       3,35,007.00       1,26,889.00       Unsecured -                       -                        2,08,118.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
138 NA Subhau Panja 6,03,693.36       -                  6,03,693.36       2,29,216.00       Unsecured -                       -                        3,74,477.36           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
139 NA Subhendu Ganguly 93,907.00          -                  93,907.00          93,907.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
140 NA Subrata Ganguly 1,91,000.00       -                  1,91,000.00       1,58,796.00       Unsecured -                       -                        32,204.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
141 NA Sudip Kumar Sarkar 75,000.00          32,071.00       1,07,071.00       34,167.00          Unsecured -                       -                        72,904.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
142 NA Sudipta Sutradhar 92,019.00          90,736.00       1,82,755.00       14,619.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,68,136.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books

Page 11 of 21



(Amount in INR)

Principal Interest Amount 
claimed

Amount 
of claims 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of 12 
months preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement date

Nature 
of claim

Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
Authorized 

Representative, 
if any

Name of Employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

143 NA Sunil Kumar Sharma 15,508.00          -                  15,508.00          15,508.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
144 NA Sunit Kumar Singhal 2,60,188.00       -                  2,60,188.00       2,29,426.00       Unsecured -                       -                        30,762.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
145 NA Suphal Senapati 90,293.00          -                  90,293.00          90,293.00          Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
146 NA Supriya Dey 93,000.00          -                  93,000.00          47,383.00          Unsecured -                       -                        45,617.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
147 NA Suresh Hazra 1,80,817.00       57,861.00       2,38,678.00       1,52,068.00       Unsecured -                       -                        86,610.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
148 NA Suresh Prajapati 1,01,530.00       -                  1,01,530.00       1,01,530.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
149 NA Sushil Kumar 34,374.00          -                  34,374.00          27,021.00          Unsecured -                       -                        7,353.00                -                  Claim admitted as per

books
150 NA Sushobhan Pati 1,24,861.00       -                  1,24,861.00       1,24,861.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
151 NA Suvankar Das 3,88,000.00       2,79,360.00    6,67,360.00       56,752.00          Unsecured -                       -                        6,10,608.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
152 NA Swapan Mondal 28,865.00          -                  28,865.00          28,715.00          Unsecured -                       -                        150.00                   -                  Claim admitted as per

books
153 NA Totan Ghosh 2,22,960.00       -                  2,22,960.00       1,49,400.00       Unsecured -                       -                        73,560.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
154 NA Tufan Panda 10,77,747.00     -                  10,77,747.00     3,94,782.00       Unsecured -                       -                        6,82,965.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
155 NA Utpal Mukhopadhyay 2,47,758.00       -                  2,47,758.00       2,47,758.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
156 NA Utpal Saha 2,03,133.00       -                  2,03,133.00       2,03,133.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
157 NA V.P. Bhaskaran 1,19,802.00       -                  1,19,802.00       1,00,902.00       Unsecured -                       -                        18,900.00              -                  Claim admitted as per

books
158 NA Vaibhav Jain 1,95,023.00       -                  1,95,023.00       1,95,023.00       Unsecured -                       -                        -                         -                  
159 NA Viveka Nand Tiwari 1,54,108.00       1,14,605.00    2,68,713.00       94,759.00          Unsecured -                       -                        1,73,954.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
160 NA Yogesh Kumar 

Upadhyay
1,24,441.00       92,543.00       2,16,984.00       1,07,258.00       Unsecured -                       -                        1,09,726.00           -                  Claim admitted as per

books
Grand Total 3,87,21,295.79  49,45,437.00  4,36,66,732.79  2,54,97,989.72  -                               -                       -                        1,81,68,743.07      -                  

Page 12 of 21


